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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1   83 Brett Harms              So Wis.-Whitewater           26:45.5  5:23 
       2    2  104 Chase Robles             Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:01.0  5:27 
       3    3  102 Jacob Jodat              Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:17.2  5:30 
       4    4   40 Andrew Debolt            Sr Elmhurst                  27:27.4  5:32 
       5    5    9 Jacob Sundberg           Sr Carroll                   27:28.9  5:32 
       6    6   10 Jeff Brundidge           Fr College of Lake County    27:29.8  5:32 
       7    7   17 Will Llanos              So College of Lake County    27:30.9  5:33 
       8    8   92 Tony Urbanski            Sr Wis.-Whitewater           27:41.4  5:35 
       9    9   88 Kent Miehe               Sr Wis.-Whitewater           27:48.5  5:36 
      10   10    3 Isaac Jordan             Sr Carroll                   27:58.7  5:38 
      11   11   82 Quinn Farley             Sr Wis.-Whitewater           28:01.5  5:39 
      12   12    2 Adam Joerres             Sr Carroll                   28:08.8  5:40 
      13   13   66 Mitchell Muffler         So Wis.-Platteville          28:10.8  5:41 
      14   14   65 Zach Lee                 Fr Wis.-Platteville          28:11.0  5:41 
      15   15   60 Kyle Herbrand            So Wis.-Platteville          28:19.0  5:42 
      16   16   71 Walker Rynes             So Wis.-Platteville          28:20.0  5:42 
      17   17   35 Jeff Abbott              Fr Elmhurst                  28:21.1  5:43 
      18   18   37 Scott Blaszak            So Elmhurst                  28:23.3  5:43 
      19   19   86 Alec Meixelsperger       So Wis.-Whitewater           28:26.2  5:44 
      20   20   76 Nick Wagner              Sr Wis.-Platteville          28:34.9  5:45 
      21   21   57 Chris Czech              Sr Wis.-Platteville          28:34.9  5:45 
      22   22   52 Dan Wiggin               So Elmhurst                  28:38.7  5:46 
      23   23    4 Adam Loeber              Fr Carroll                   28:45.8  5:48 
      24   24   98 Javier Cano-Telles       Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        28:48.2  5:48 
      25   25   90 Todd Noreen              Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:51.8  5:49 
      26   26   67 Benjamin Nemec           So Wis.-Platteville          28:51.9  5:49 
      27        78 Jason Winchel            Sr Wis.-Platteville          28:52.5  5:49 
      28   27   89 Grant Miller             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:54.4  5:49 
      29        77 Nolan Wallenkamp         Fr Wis.-Platteville          28:55.4  5:50 
      30        64 Ian Lamere               Jr Wis.-Platteville          28:55.4  5:50 
      31        79 Trevor Wunnicke          Fr Wis.-Platteville          28:57.0  5:50 
      32        61 Zach Klokow              Fr Wis.-Platteville          28:58.2  5:50 
      33        72 Mark Schmitz             So Wis.-Platteville          29:00.3  5:51 
      34        63 Dan Lacroix              Sr Wis.-Platteville          29:02.7  5:51 
      35        84 Ethan Kern               Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:09.8  5:52 
      36   28   19 Martin Mena              So College of Lake County    29:10.4  5:53 
      37   29  108 Dan Farrenkopf           Fr Carroll                   29:11.0  5:53 
      38   30   46 Joe Rivas                Fr Elmhurst                  29:12.1  5:53 
      39        97 Ryan Worden              So Wis.-Whitewater           29:13.7  5:53 
      40        62 Evan Krug                Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:13.9  5:53 
      41        73 Isaac Schuetz            So Wis.-Platteville          29:15.0  5:54 
      42        87 Braeden Michael          Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:15.1  5:54 
      43   31   33 Hunter Salmon            So Edgewood                  29:16.1  5:54 
      44        74 Matthew Smith            Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:18.4  5:54 
      45        70 Brian Rivers             Sr Wis.-Platteville          29:18.5  5:54 
      46   32  107 Sam Wallace              Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:19.8  5:55 
      47        59 Brett Gillingham         Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:20.3  5:55 
      48        75 Logan Steinhoff          So Wis.-Platteville          29:20.4  5:55 
      49   33    7 Bryce Pierson            So Carroll                   29:22.1  5:55 
      50        56 Alex Clark               Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:37.5  5:58 
      51        69 Benjamin Rhode           Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:37.9  5:58 
      52   34   31 Nash Miller              Fr Edgewood                  29:43.1  5:59 
      53        80 Aaron Carmichael         So Wis.-Whitewater           29:49.0  6:00 
      54        94 Mitchell Wackett         So Wis.-Whitewater           29:51.2  6:01 
      55   35   16 Ryan Lacroix             So College of Lake County    29:57.5  6:02 
      56       109 William Uffenbeck           Unattached                30:00.3  6:03 
      57        81 Zach Ewoldt              Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:01.5  6:03 
      58   36   99 Jordan Donart            So Wisconsin Lutheran        30:03.1  6:03 
      59   37   32 Noah Miller              Fr Edgewood                  30:04.5  6:03 
      60        68 Tanner Reinholtz         Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:06.4  6:04 
      61        58 Mitchell Frager          So Wis.-Platteville          30:06.7  6:04 
      62   38   44 William O'Connell        Jr Elmhurst                  30:31.7  6:09 
      63   39   11 Thomas Castino           Fr College of Lake County    30:32.4  6:09 
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      64   40  105 Brady Stuck              Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:48.0  6:12 
      65        85 Ben Maas                 So Wis.-Whitewater           30:56.4  6:14 
      66        91 Jack Sauer               Fr Wis.-Whitewater           31:04.2  6:16 
      67   41   20 Andrew Rodriguez         Fr College of Lake County    31:08.7  6:16 
      68   42  100 Josh Eickhoff            So Wisconsin Lutheran        31:11.9  6:17 
      69   43   13 Marco Colin              Fr College of Lake County    31:18.3  6:18 
      70   44   45 Skyler Ooyen             Fr Elmhurst                  31:36.2  6:22 
      71   45   29 Tim Abendroth            Sr Edgewood                  31:49.8  6:25 
      72   46    6 Eric Paulos              Jr Carroll                   31:55.0  6:26 
      73        38 Juan Castaneda           Fr Elmhurst                  31:57.0  6:26 
      74        42 Nick Deluca              Fr Elmhurst                  32:05.3  6:28 
      75         8 Jake Schreiner           Jr Carroll                   32:15.3  6:30 
      76        51 Zach Taylor              Fr Elmhurst                  32:31.2  6:33 
      77        50 Nick Schulberg           So Elmhurst                  32:49.2  6:37 
      78   47   23 Mykola Fedornyak         Jr Dominican (Ill.)          32:53.5  6:37 
      79        18 Nicholas McAdams         So College of Lake County    33:08.5  6:41 
      80   48   34 Chris Williams           So Edgewood                  33:10.1  6:41 
      81        47 Paul Robertson           So Elmhurst                  33:21.6  6:43 
      82        36 Luke Barnard             So Elmhurst                  33:43.7  6:48 
      83         5 Drake Nikolai            So Carroll                   33:51.6  6:49 
      84   49   22 Ruben Castillo           Fr Dominican (Ill.)          33:57.5  6:50 
      85        41 Joshua Deguzman          Fr Elmhurst                  34:25.6  6:56 
      86        53 Jacob Wilson             Sr Elmhurst                  35:12.1  7:05 
      87        39 Eric Chaidez             So Elmhurst                  35:12.7  7:05 
      88   50   27 Enrique Rodriguez        Jr Dominican (Ill.)          35:21.5  7:07 
      89        14 David Duarte             Fr College of Lake County    35:25.8  7:08 
      90        15 Delown Hall              Fr College of Lake County    35:44.8  7:12 
      91   51   28 Royce Salay              Jr Dominican (Ill.)          35:58.5  7:15 
      92        48 Ricardo Robles           Jr Elmhurst                  37:53.9  7:38 
      93        49 David Schousen           Sr Elmhurst                  39:13.2  7:54 
      94   52   26 Jameel Rice              Fr Dominican (Ill.)          46:11.2  9:18 
      95   53   24 Edwardo Gonzalez         Fr Dominican (Ill.)          47:01.8  9:28 
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  1.    48  Wis.-Whitewater                       (27:44.7  138:43.1 1:40.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Brett Harms               So 26:45.5
  2      8  Tony Urbanski             Sr 27:41.4
  3      9  Kent Miehe                Sr 27:48.5
  4     11  Quinn Farley              Sr 28:01.5
  5     19  Alec Meixelsperger        So 28:26.2
  6   ( 25) Todd Noreen               Fr 28:51.8
  7   ( 27) Grant Miller              Fr 28:54.4
   
  2.    78  Wis.-Platteville                      (28:19.2  141:35.7 0:24.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Mitchell Muffler          So 28:10.8
  2     14  Zach Lee                  Fr 28:11.0
  3     15  Kyle Herbrand             So 28:19.0
  4     16  Walker Rynes              So 28:20.0
  5     20  Nick Wagner               Sr 28:34.9
  6   ( 21) Chris Czech               Sr 28:34.9
  7   ( 26) Benjamin Nemec            So 28:51.9
   
  3.    79  Carroll                               (28:18.7  141:33.2 1:42.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Jacob Sundberg            Sr 27:28.9
  2     10  Isaac Jordan              Sr 27:58.7
  3     12  Adam Joerres              Sr 28:08.8
  4     23  Adam Loeber               Fr 28:45.8
  5     29  Dan Farrenkopf            Fr 29:11.0
  6   ( 33) Bryce Pierson             So 29:22.1
  7   ( 46) Eric Paulos               Jr 31:55.0
   
  4.    91  Elmhurst                              (28:24.6  142:02.6 1:44.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Andrew Debolt             Sr 27:27.4
  2     17  Jeff Abbott               Fr 28:21.1
  3     18  Scott Blaszak             So 28:23.3
  4     22  Dan Wiggin                So 28:38.7
  5     30  Joe Rivas                 Fr 29:12.1
  6   ( 38) William O'Connell         Jr 30:31.7
  7   ( 44) Skyler Ooyen              Fr 31:36.2
   
  5.    97  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (28:29.9  142:29.3 3:02.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Chase Robles              Sr 27:01.0
  2      3  Jacob Jodat               Jr 27:17.2
  3     24  Javier Cano-Telles        Fr 28:48.2
  4     32  Sam Wallace               Sr 29:19.8
  5     36  Jordan Donart             So 30:03.1
  6   ( 40) Brady Stuck               Fr 30:48.0
  7   ( 42) Josh Eickhoff             So 31:11.9
   
  6.   115  College of Lake County                (28:56.2  144:41.0 3:02.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Jeff Brundidge            Fr 27:29.8
  2      7  Will Llanos               So 27:30.9
  3     28  Martin Mena               So 29:10.4
  4     35  Ryan Lacroix              So 29:57.5
  5     39  Thomas Castino            Fr 30:32.4
  6   ( 41) Andrew Rodriguez          Fr 31:08.7
  7   ( 43) Marco Colin               Fr 31:18.3
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  7.   195  Edgewood                              (30:48.8  154:03.6 3:54.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Hunter Salmon             So 29:16.1
  2     34  Nash Miller               Fr 29:43.1
  3     37  Noah Miller               Fr 30:04.5
  4     45  Tim Abendroth             Sr 31:49.8
  5     48  Chris Williams            So 33:10.1
   
  8.   249  Dominican (Ill.)                      (36:52.5  184:22.213:17.7)
====================================================
  1     47  Mykola Fedornyak          Jr 32:53.5
  2     49  Ruben Castillo            Fr 33:57.5
  3     50  Enrique Rodriguez         Jr 35:21.5
  4     51  Royce Salay               Jr 35:58.5
  5     52  Jameel Rice               Fr 46:11.2
  6   ( 53) Edwardo Gonzalez          Fr 47:01.8


